)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 13, 2024, 05:17:26 am

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

S*0758 Concurrent Resolution, By Matthews
Summary: Honorable Fred C. Mack

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE
PORTION OF UNITED STATES HIGHWAY 178 FROM ITS SOUTHEASTERN INTERSECTION WITH THE BOWMAN TOWN
LIMITS TO ITS INTERSECTION WITH THE ORANGEBURG/DORCHESTER COUNTY LINE THE "HONORABLE FRED C.
MACK MEMORIAL HIGHWAY" AND ERECT APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS ALONG THIS PORTION OF HIGHWAY
THAT CONTAIN THIS DESIGNATION.

05/12/15
05/12/15
05/20/15
05/21/15
05/26/15
05/26/15
05/26/15
06/04/15
01/12/16

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 9)

Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 9)

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 3)

Scrivener's error corrected

Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 21)

Introduced

Referred to Orangeburg Delegation

Committee report: Favorable Orangeburg Delegation (House Journal-page 57)
Adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 129)

Page 1 of 1



