South Carolina Legislature

May 13, 2024, 05:17:26 am

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

05/12/15

S*0758 Concurrent Resolution, By Matthews

Senate Introduced (Senate Journal-page 9)

Summary: Honorable Fred C. Mack

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE PORTION OF UNITED STATES HIGHWAY 178 FROM ITS SOUTHEASTERN INTERSECTION WITH THE BOWMAN TOWN LIMITS TO ITS INTERSECTION WITH THE ORANGEBURG/DORCHESTER COUNTY LINE THE "HONORABLE FRED C. MACK MEMORIAL HIGHWAY" AND ERECT APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS ALONG THIS PORTION OF HIGHWAY THAT CONTAIN THIS DESIGNATION.

05/12/15	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 9)
05/20/15	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 3)
05/21/15		Scrivener's error corrected
05/26/15	Senate	Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 21)
05/26/15	House	Introduced
05/26/15	House	Referred to Orangeburg Delegation
06/04/15	House	Committee report: Favorable Orangeburg Delegation (House Journal-page 57)
01/12/16	House	Adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 129)